
Coaches:

Philip DeAugustine, Head Coach
Kerry Bennett
Bernie Dziczkaniec
Robert Charles
Eric Ormond

 Liverpool
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 12, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 13, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 14, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 15, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 16, 2024 Sat Practice (Practice ) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Liverpool HS
Small Gym

Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice (Practice ) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice (Practice ) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice (Practice ) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice (Practice ) N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Mar 23, 2024 Sat Practice (Practice ) N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Liverpool HS
Small Gym

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Scrimmage TBD 5:00
PM Fairport HS NL

Mar 28, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Fairport TBD Fairport HS NL

Mar 30, 2024 Sat Scrimmage @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

12:00
PM

JD HS Lyndon
Fields - Softball L

Apr 1, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Webster
Schroeder

5:00
PM

Webster
Schroeder
School

NL

Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Apr 4, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM

Apr 6, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

LIVERPOOL HS
MAIN
GYMNASIUM



Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Rd. Varsity SB 1 L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Chittenango 5:00
PM Carrier Park L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ West
Genesee

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

WG-HS Softball
Field L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Shaker High
School

1:00
PM

Luther Forest
Athletic Field NL

Apr 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
1-14 L

@ Ballston Spa
High School

3:00
PM

Luther Forest
Athletic Field NL

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse

12:00
PM

2:30
PM Gillette Field 3 L

Apr 27, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(doubleheader)

Shenendehowa
High School

3:00
PM Carrier Park NL

Apr 27, 2024 Sat Regular Season
(doubleheader) Ichabod Crane 5:00

PM Carrier Park NL

Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Rd. Varsity SB 1 L

May 4, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Morabito Tourny
Doubeleheader)

TBD TBD TBD NL

May 4, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Morabito Tourny
Doubeleheader)

TBD TBD TBD NL

May 5, 2024 Sun
Regular Season
(Morabito Tourny
Doubeleheader)

TBD TBD TBD NL

May 5, 2024 Sun
Regular Season
(Morabito Tourny
Doubeleheader)

TBD TBD TBD NL

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season West Genesee 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Rd. Varsity SB 1 L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool Morgan
Rd. Varsity SB 1 L

May 11, 2024 Sat Regular Season Rush Henrietta 12:00
PM

Webster Thomas
HS NL

May 11, 2024 Sat Regular Season Webster
Thomas

2:00
PM

Webster Thomas
HS NL

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular Season @
Baldwinsville

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Bville - Ray SB
Field #21 L

May 16, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Fayetteville-
Manlius

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

FM - Varsity
Softball Field L
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